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Event  3   Women Pole Vault Open

Saturday 4/12/2025 - 2:00 PM
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Skypolevault 48106 Goff, Deia _________1
Lake-Sumter71 Sowers, Leah _________2
Embry-Riddle28 Ampleman, Madeline _________3
Unattached 14119 Grausam, Natalie _________4
skypolevault 21109 Sanders, Krysten _________5
Embry-Riddle27 Akers, Resa _________6
Embry-Riddle34 Spruill, Leilani _________7
Elevate Vaul 1625 Saelg, Julia _________8
Elevate Vaul 1424 Brown, Kylee _________9
skypolevault 24108 Juarez, Morgan _________10

Event  4   Men Pole Vault Open

Saturday 4/12/2025 - 2:00 PM
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Skypolevault 19107 Yard, Ethan _________1
Embry-Riddle36 Zaller, Alec _________2
Embry-Riddle33 Neal, Quinn _________3
Embry-Riddle35 Wilson, Nick _________4

Event  5   Women Long Jump Open

Saturday 4/12/2025 - 4:00 PM
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached82 Norzea, Sabrina _________1
Pure Athleti85 Rodriquez, Abril _________2
Lake-Sumter62 Miller, Jaden _________3
Embry-Riddle32 Miles, Mikaela _________4
Unattached 31118 Conley, Sydney _________5

Event  6   Men Long Jump Open

Saturday 4/12/2025 - 4:00 PM
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Lake-Sumter63 Morinvil, Christopher _________1
St-Laurent S 26115 Mougeolle, Clement _________2
Lake-Sumter56 Hanson, Devonte _________3
Lake-Sumter55 Fyffe, Mark _________4
Unattached 28127 Ralite, Adrien _________5

Event  7   Women Triple Jump Open

Saturday 4/12/2025 - 5:30 PM
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Pure Athleti85 Rodriquez, Abril _________1
Unattached82 Norzea, Sabrina _________2
Unattached88 White, Nasjai _________3
Lake-Sumter62 Miller, Jaden _________4
Warner136 Johnson, Selena _________5

Event  1   Women High Jump Open

Saturday 4/12/2025 - 6:45 PM
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Embry-Riddle31 Grant, Megan _________1
St-Laurent S 25114 Lorenzo, Marguerite _________2

Event  2   Men High Jump Open

Saturday 4/12/2025 - 6:45 PM
AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Unattached87 Walker, Maurice _________1

Event  25   Women 100 Meter Dash Wheelchair Wheelchair

Saturday 4/12/2025 - 3:00 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Parawc161 Di Giorgio, Rebecca _________2
Parawc162 Pinto de Arruda, Celeste _________4
Parawc163 Worthen, Violet _________6

Event  26   Men 100 Meter Dash Wheelchair Wheelchair

Saturday 4/12/2025 - 3:05 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Parawc155 Compton, Hayden _________1
Parawc156 Berry, Mason _________2
Parawc157 Holman, Zacharey _________3
Parawc158 Romanchuk, Daniel _________4
Parawc159 Kern, Chance _________6
Parawc160 Pena~, Jetzel _________8

Event  30   Men 5000 Meter Run Wheelchair Wheelchair

Saturday 4/12/2025 - 3:15 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Parawc158 Romanchuk, Daniel _________1

Event  27   Women 400 Meter Dash Wheelchair Wheelchair

Saturday 4/12/2025 - 3:30 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Parawc161 Di Giorgio, Rebecca _________2
Parawc162 Pinto de Arruda, Celeste _________4
Parawc163 Worthen, Violet _________6
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Event  28   Men 400 Meter Dash Wheelchair Wheelchair

Saturday 4/12/2025 - 3:40 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Parawc155 Compton, Hayden _________1
Parawc156 Berry, Mason _________2
Parawc157 Holman, Zacharey _________3
Parawc158 Romanchuk, Daniel _________4
Parawc159 Kern, Chance _________6
Parawc160 Pena~, Jetzel _________8

Event  21   Women 1500 Meter Run Open

Saturday 4/12/2025 - 4:30 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Raider Track 1997 Harvill, Morgan _________1
Raider Track 1999 Horsford, Rachel _________2
Raider Track 1993 Cernansky, Darcy _________3
Lake-Sumter72 Varada, Kristina _________4
Raider Track 1994 Coffee, Madeleine _________5
Raider Track 19102 Rhodes, Madelyn _________6
Raider Track 18101 Prudot, Elizabeth _________7
Unattached81 Maldonado, Lina _________8

Event  22   Men 1500 Meter Run Open

Saturday 4/12/2025 - 4:40 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Lake-Sumter65 Palmer, Spencer _________1
Lake-Sumter67 Petersen, William _________2
Raider Track 1990 Bradley, Ben _________3
Raider Track 2089 Bellamy, Robert _________4
Raider Track 2098 Hill, Brandon _________5
Raider Track 19103 Rodriguez, Marc _________6
Lake-Sumter57 Hartley, Cohen _________7
Raider Track 1891 Brown, Mason _________8
Raider Track 20104 Yagual, Rolan _________9
Lake-Sumter66 Parrish, Connor _________10
Lake-Sumter58 Kingery, Owen _________11
Lake-Sumter52 Clarke, Thatcher _________12

Event  11   Women 100 Meter Hurdles Open

Top 40 Advance by Time
Saturday 4/12/2025 - 5:00 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  1   Prelims

St-Laurent S 24113 Aholou, Tatiana _________3
Winnerâ€™s c 33145 Britton, Evonne _________4
Fss Athletics37 Sena Batista Alves, Vitoria _________5

Event  12   Men 110 Meter Hurdles Open

Top 40 Advance by Time
Saturday 4/12/2025 - 5:15 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  1   Prelims

Unattached 21121 Jean, Jefferson _________3
Unattached 33128 Santiago Pagan, Johnathan _________4
Cptc - Track23 Williams, Edward _________5
Unattached 23131 Victor da Silva, Wesley _________6

Event  9   Women 100 Meter Dash Open

Top 40 Advance by Time
Saturday 4/12/2025 - 5:30 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  3   Prelims

Warner133 Clarke-Broomfield, Jahhi _________2
Internationa 2849 Odiong, Edidiong _________3
Adidas5 Neita, Daryll _________4
Prime Royalt 2677 Dayle, Yanique _________5
Winnerâ€™s c 33145 Britton, Evonne _________6
Unattached88 White, Nasjai _________7

Heat   2 of  3   Prelims
Lake-Sumter60 Massey, Sydnee _________2
Brasil 2917 Rosa, Vitoria _________3
Adidas3 Luckenkemper, Gina _________4
Gateway Trac 3448 Philip, Asha _________5
St. Johns St 22112 Mills, Makhaila _________6
Unattached82 Norzea, Sabrina _________7

Heat   3 of  3   Prelims
Lake-Sumter53 Dean, Isabella _________2
Unattached 35132 Zagre, Anne _________3
Adidas1 Awuah, Kristal _________4
Gateway Trac 1947 Mensah, Kissiwaa _________5
Unattached 27130 Tricht, Jocelyn _________6
Lake-Sumter70 Soto, Demaris _________7

Event  10   Men 100 Meter Dash Open

Top 40 Advance by Time
Saturday 4/12/2025 - 5:50 PM

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time
Heat   1 of  5   Prelims

Unattached 30126 Perrin, Marc _________1
Northampton 2175 Dean, William _________2
Unattached164 Dunkey, Javonne _________3
Adidas11 Williams, Kendal _________4
Adidas13 Zeze, Meba Mickael _________5
Colombia 2819 Renteria, Jhonny _________6
Garden State38 Blacknell, Deveyon _________7
Garden State42 Okoye, Jon _________8



Half-Mile Timing, Inc - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  6:44 AM  4/12/2025  Page 3
Pure Athletics Sprint Elite - 4/12/2025

live.halfmiletiming.com
National Training Center
Meet Program - Saturday

Heat   2 of  5   Prelims...(Event  10   Men 100 Meter Dash Open)
Wind Speed A 21143 Jenkins, Joshua _________1
Garden State44 Rattray, Kevaun _________2
elitefeats 3426 Lewis, Miles _________3
Adidas10 Traore, Cheickna _________4
Adidas12 Yang, Chun-han _________5
Garden State43 Phillips, Mason _________6
CANI 3418 Muteba, Lionel _________7
Lake-Sumter56 Hanson, Devonte _________8

Heat   3 of  5   Prelims
Speed Academ 26110 Nock, Maurice _________1
Unattached 26125 Oko, Tarek _________2
Adidas6 Olatunde, Israel _________3
Adidas7 Onwuzurike, Udodi _________4
Adidas8 Richards, Jereem _________5
Garden State41 Means, Jae'Len _________6
Puerto Rico 2678 Rivas Cruz, Pedro _________7
Unattached 35129 Thiebaud, Jeremie _________8

Heat   4 of  5   Prelims
Wind Speed A 19138 Black, Christian _________1
Wind Speed A 18141 Fleurius, Gardimy _________2
Wind Speed A 18144 Registre, Ronoldo _________3
Puma4 Mayhugh, Nick _________4
Wind Speed A 18139 Brown, Keon _________5
Unattached 28127 Ralite, Adrien _________6
Wind Speed A 19140 Clarke, Alstair _________7
Warner134 Cohen, Gallant _________8

Heat   5 of  5   Prelims
Warner135 Holman, Zacharey _________3
Speed Academ 25111 Sanders, Dre'Shaun _________4
Garden State 3346 Parkinson, Jovanni _________5
Unattached 23131 Victor da Silva, Wesley _________6

Event  15   Women 400 Meter Dash Open

Saturday 4/12/2025 - 6:15 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Lake-Sumter69 Smith, Oksanna _________5
Unattached 32124 ohuruogu, victoria _________6
Unattached80 Johnson, Amela _________7
Lake-Sumter54 Filetti, Brooke _________8

Event  16   Men 400 Meter Dash Open

Saturday 4/12/2025 - 6:25 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Lake-Sumter55 Fyffe, Mark _________3
Western Must 23137 Duckman, Joshua _________4
Wind Speed A 23142 Gale, Kyle _________5
Speed Academ 25111 Sanders, Dre'Shaun _________6
Unattached 27120 Gumbs, Adriano _________7
Unattached165 Blake, Shamar _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Embry-Riddle29 Dorestin, Josh _________2
Lake-Sumter63 Morinvil, Christopher _________3
Unattached 21123 Leno, Keylon _________4
O.T.S. Speed 2376 Hayden, Alexander _________5
Garden State45 Wood, Micah _________6
Rapid TC 27105 Smith, Malique _________7
Lake-Sumter74 Wells, Kenyon _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Lake-Sumter73 Vega Ramos, Darwin _________3
Tampa Track117 Kanu, Harry _________4
Raider Track 21100 Johnson, Darius _________5
Tampa Track 21116 Ehrlich, Ethan _________6
Unattached79 Francis, Ayden _________7
Raider Track 2095 Devine, Malik _________8

Event  17   Women 600 Meter Run Open

Saturday 4/12/2025 - 7:45 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
Atalanta Nyc14 Anderson, Leah _________1
Cptc - Track20 Bourdier, Cindy _________2
Cptc - Track22 Underwood, Sarah Jane _________3
Atalanta Nyc15 Aneno, Susan _________4
Atalanta Nyc16 Richards, Emily _________5
Cptc - Track21 Ogunmokun, Brittany _________6
Lake-Sumter69 Smith, Oksanna _________7
Lake-Sumter59 Lee, Sade _________8
Lake-Sumter61 McKenna, Madeleine _________9
Lake-Sumter72 Varada, Kristina _________10

Event  20   Men 800 Meter Run Open

Saturday 4/12/2025 - 7:55 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
Unattached 27122 Joe, Johnelle _________1
Lake-Sumter65 Palmer, Spencer _________2
Lake-Sumter67 Petersen, William _________3
Embry-Riddle30 Fiesbeck, Will _________4
Lake-Sumter68 Royal, Dylan _________5
Embry-Riddle29 Dorestin, Josh _________6
Lake-Sumter57 Hartley, Cohen _________7
Raider Track 1896 Egerton, Myles _________8
Lake-Sumter52 Clarke, Thatcher _________9
Warner154 Jones, Anton _________10
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Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  20   Men 800 Meter Run Open)
Raider Track 2098 Hill, Brandon _________1
Raider Track 2089 Bellamy, Robert _________2
Lake-Sumter51 Allen, Anthoney _________3
Raider Track 1892 Carlin, Jack _________4
Raider Track 1891 Brown, Mason _________5
Lake-Sumter66 Parrish, Connor _________6
Raider Track 20104 Yagual, Rolan _________7
Lake-Sumter58 Kingery, Owen _________8
Internationa 2850 Poole, Quintaveon _________9

Event  13   Women 200 Meter Dash Open

Saturday 4/12/2025 - 8:15 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Atalanta Nyc14 Anderson, Leah _________3
Prime Royalt 2677 Dayle, Yanique _________4
Brasil 2917 Rosa, Vitoria _________5
Adidas3 Luckenkemper, Gina _________6
Unattached 32124 ohuruogu, victoria _________7
St. Johns St 22112 Mills, Makhaila _________8

Section   2 of  3   Finals
Warner133 Clarke-Broomfield, Jahhi _________3
Unattached 27130 Tricht, Jocelyn _________4
Adidas1 Awuah, Kristal _________5
Unattached 35132 Zagre, Anne _________6
Cptc - Track21 Ogunmokun, Brittany _________7
Unattached88 White, Nasjai _________8

Section   3 of  3   Finals
Pure Athleti85 Rodriquez, Abril _________3
Lake-Sumter70 Soto, Demaris _________4
Lake-Sumter60 Massey, Sydnee _________5
Lake-Sumter53 Dean, Isabella _________6
Lake-Sumter54 Filetti, Brooke _________7
Unattached80 Johnson, Amela _________8

Event  14   Men 200 Meter Dash Open

Saturday 4/12/2025 - 8:30 PM
AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  8   Finals
Garden State40 Cunningham, Cortez _________3
Adidas2 Dean, Caleb _________4
Adidas13 Zeze, Meba Mickael _________5
Adidas11 Williams, Kendal _________6
Adidas12 Yang, Chun-han _________7
Speed Academ 26110 Nock, Maurice _________8

Section   2 of  8   Finals
elitefeats 3426 Lewis, Miles _________3
Garden State38 Blacknell, Deveyon _________4
Garden State44 Rattray, Kevaun _________5
Garden State39 Buntin, Nadale _________6
Adidas6 Olatunde, Israel _________7
Garden State 3346 Parkinson, Jovanni _________8

Section   3 of  8   Finals
Puerto Rico 2678 Rivas Cruz, Pedro _________3
Garden State42 Okoye, Jon _________4
Northampton 2175 Dean, William _________5
Western Must 23137 Duckman, Joshua _________6
Unattached 27120 Gumbs, Adriano _________7
Wind Speed A 21143 Jenkins, Joshua _________8

Section   4 of  8   Finals
Unattached 30126 Perrin, Marc _________3
Rapid TC 27105 Smith, Malique _________4
O.T.S. Speed 2376 Hayden, Alexander _________5
Puma4 Mayhugh, Nick _________6
Unattached 2186 Taylor, Jaabir _________7
Lake-Sumter56 Hanson, Devonte _________8

Section   5 of  8   Finals
Pure Athleti 2583 Perry, Brady _________3
CANI 3418 Muteba, Lionel _________4
Wind Speed A 19138 Black, Christian _________5
Wind Speed A 18144 Registre, Ronoldo _________6
Lake-Sumter55 Fyffe, Mark _________7
Lake-Sumter74 Wells, Kenyon _________8

Section   6 of  8   Finals
Lake-Sumter73 Vega Ramos, Darwin _________3
Tampa Track 21116 Ehrlich, Ethan _________4
Unattached 35129 Thiebaud, Jeremie _________5
Warner135 Holman, Zacharey _________6
Garden State43 Phillips, Mason _________7
Speed Academ 25111 Sanders, Dre'Shaun _________8

Section   7 of  8   Finals
Tampa Track117 Kanu, Harry _________3
Unattached 28127 Ralite, Adrien _________4
Unattached 26125 Oko, Tarek _________5
Wind Speed A 18139 Brown, Keon _________6
Garden State41 Means, Jae'Len _________7
Wind Speed A 19140 Clarke, Alstair _________8

Section   8 of  8   Finals
Garden State45 Wood, Micah _________3
Wind Speed A 18141 Fleurius, Gardimy _________4
Warner134 Cohen, Gallant _________5
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Event  23   Women 4x400 Meter Relay Open

Saturday 4/12/2025 - 8:45 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ARaider Track _________3

1) #94 Coffee, Madeleine 19 2) #97 Harvill, Morgan 19
3) #99 Horsford, Rachel 19 4) #101 Prudot, Elizabeth 18
5) #102 Rhodes, Madelyn 19

ANyc Team _________4
1) #153 Underwood, Sarah Jane 2) #151 Bourdier, Cindy
3) #150 Aneno, Susan 4) #152 Richards, Emily

ALake-Sumter _________5
1) #59 Lee, Sade 2) #54 Filetti, Brooke
3) #69 Smith, Oksanna 4) #60 Massey, Sydnee

Event  24   Men 4x400 Meter Relay Open

Saturday 4/12/2025 - 8:55 PM
 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
ALake-Sumter _________4

1) #55 Fyffe, Mark 2) #63 Morinvil, Christopher
3) #74 Wells, Kenyon 4) #64 Morris, Dontae
5) #65 Palmer, Spencer 6) #56 Hanson, Devonte

ARaider Track _________5
1) #90 Bradley, Ben 19 2) #95 Devine, Malik 20
3) #96 Egerton, Myles 18 4) #100 Johnson, Darius 21
5) #98 Hill, Brandon 20


